10/1
10/1
10/1
10/3
10/3
10/3
10/3
10/3
10/4
10/4
10/7
10/7
10/7
10/8
10/8
10/8
10/8
10/10
10/10
10/10
10/10
10/11
10/11
10/21
10/14
10/14
10/14
10/14
10/17
10/17
10/17
10/18
10/21
10/21
10/21
10/21
10/22
10/23
10/23
10/25
10/28

SPORTS SCHEDULE

BVBB Open Gym

BVSOCC vs Swenson @11th Bigler
GVVB @Central

BJVSOCC vs Rush (11th & Bigler)
BVBB Open Gym

BVSOCC@ Bodine (Cruz Rec)
GVSOCC @Furness (SPSS)

GVVB @Washington

GJVVB @ Lincoln

FOOTBALL@ Kensington
BJVSOCC vs Central (11th & Bigler)
GVSOCC@Friends Select
GVVB@Bonner

BVBB Open Gym

BVSOCC vs E&S (11th & Bigler)
GVSOCC@Masterman (Gratz SS)
GVVB vs FTC (Pal. Rec)

BVBB Open Gym

BVSOCC @ Fels

GVSOCC VS Rush (11th & Bigler)
GVVB@Frankford
BJVSOCC@Kensington
GIVVB@Parkway West
FOOTBALL@ Dobbins

BJVSOCC vs Masterman (11th & Bigler)
BVBB Open Gym

GVSOCC vs Girls High (SPSS)
GVVB @ Interboro (Interboro High)
BJVSOCC @ Northeast

BVBB Open Gym
GVVB@Mastbaum

FOOTBALL vs Springfield
BJVSOCC vs Ken (11th & Bigler)
Open Gym

GJVVB @SLA (Overbrook HS)
GVVB Finals @ Pal. Rec.
BJVSOCC@Freire

BVBB Open Gym

GVVB Semi Finals (Pal. Rec.)
BJVSOCC @ Washington HS
BJVSOCC vs Lincoln (11th and Bigler)

October 17, 2019
6:00 PM

FAFSA
NICIEIS

LET US HELP YOU!

ACADEMY AT PALUMBO
KIANA L. THoMPSON, PRINICPAL

1100 Catharine Street .

Philadelphia, PA 19147

Main Office — 215-400-8130 fax — 215 — 400-8131

5.00 P4

\ Tue \

1-A
FAFSA Opens

3rd Per—9th Gr. Team

Wed

| Thu |
3-A

I'DpeI;'B

Fri \

4-B
1-Hr. Adv

ouse

5th Per—10th Gr. Team

4th Per—11th Gr. Team

3:15—Dual Enrollment

7th Per.—12th Gr. Team

 12thGr.
URMET Fundraiser)
Biiors

9:15 AM Cheyney Univ.

8 AM—Social Studies

A October 25th

8:15 AM—Alvernia Univ.

9:15 AM Lafayette College

8:10 AM Leadership Mtg.
3rd Per. 9th Gr. Team

3:15—Dual Enrollment

8:15 AM- Univ. of New
Hampshire

8:15 AM Alle:

r
gheny College

3:15—Dual Enroliment

6 PM—FAFSA Night

Hispanic Heritage
Celebration—3:04 PM
) HISPANIC
- HERITAGE

MUSIC

AL AUDIT

IONS

6 7-A 8-B 9 10-A 11-B 12
1-Hr. Adv. '§ H ) Schools Closed 1-Hr. Adv. Special Schedule
9th Gr. PSAT Pre-Admin ChOOI PICtu res 10th Gr. PSAT Pre-Admin. 11th Gr. PSAT Pre-Admin.
Grades 9-11
3rd Per.—9th Gr. Team 9:00 AM—1:00 PM e 3rd Per—MTSS Mtg. 8 AM—Math Dept. Mtg.
Yom Kippur
3:15—Dual Enroliment 8:15 AM East Stroudsburg 7th Per—12th Gr. Team 4th Per—11th Gr. Team
4th Per—Safety Team
) 9:15 AM—Eastern Univ. Hispanic Heritage
5th Per—10th Gr T
er rieam - H&S Mtg—6:00 PM Assembly
13 14-A 15-B 16-A 17-B 18-A 19
SAT/PSAT
SENIOR PORTRAITS swoivay - (SENIOR PORTRAITS
2:00 Dismissal
1-Hr. Adv 5th Per.—10th Gr. Team 7th Per—12th Gr. Team 8:00 —SAC Mtg.

8:00—Sci. Dept. Mtg.
4th Per.—11th Gr. Team

First Installment of Senior
Dues Due

20
8 AM

21-B
3rd Per—9th Gr. Team

3:15—Dual Enrollment

22-A
8:15 AM Shippensburg
Univ.

9:15 AM Robert Morris Univ.

5th Per—10th Gr. Team

23-B

Interim Reports Due
8:15 AM Barry Univ.
4th Per—11th Gr. Team

3:15—Dual Enrollment

24-A
1-Hr. Adv

8 AM—Eng. Dept.
3rd Per—MTSS Mtg.

7th Per—12th Gr. Team

25-B

Prof. Dev. For Staff
12:04 Early Dismissal for
Students

Interim Reports
Distributed

9:15 AM LaSalle Univ.

5:00 PM
Haunted High Sehool

26
Robotics
Workshop
11 AM

27

28-A
URMET
771T™
Ends

3rd Per.—9th Gr. Team

3:15—Dual Enroliment

29-B

8:15 AM—cCalifornia Univ. of
Penna.

5th Per.—10th Gr. Team

8:15 AM—Widener Univ.
4th Per.—11th Gr. Team

3:15 PM Dual Enroliment

30-A

31-B
Parade of Horrors

7th Per.—12th Gr. Team

1-A
1- Hr. Adv.

9:15 AM—Gettysburg Univ.




